
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 1:18.351
Migliore

1 1:19.980 + 01.629 09:27:54.207  54,014

2 1:19.126 + 00.775 09:29:13.333  54,596

3 8:11.803 + 6:53.452 09:37:25.136  8,784

4 1:18.942 + 00.591 09:38:44.078  54,724

5 1:18.351 --------- 09:40:02.429  55,137

6 1:31.408 + 13.057 09:41:33.837  47,261

 Po. 2 - # 777 CUCCHIETTI M. + 00.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.660 + 00.979 09:27:06.724  54,230

2 1:18.681 --------- 09:28:25.405  54,905

3 7:15.502 + 5:56.821 09:35:40.907  9,920

4 1:22.647 + 03.966 09:37:03.554  52,270

5 1:18.741 + 00.060 09:38:22.295  54,863

6 1:39.427 + 20.746 09:40:01.722  43,449

7 1:41.311 + 22.630 09:41:43.033  42,641

 Po. 3 - # 90 MONICA G. + 01.042
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.468 + 01.075 09:27:44.025  53,686

2 1:24.702 + 05.309 09:29:08.727  51,002

3 1:20.762 + 01.369 09:30:29.489  53,491

4 1:19.749 + 00.356 09:31:49.238  54,170

5 3:18.750 + 1:59.357 09:35:07.988  21,736

6 1:34.551 + 15.158 09:36:42.539  45,690

7 1:19.393 --------- 09:38:01.932  54,413

8 1:33.266 + 13.873 09:39:35.198  46,319

9 1:19.690 + 00.297 09:40:54.888  54,210

 Po. 4 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 01.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.430 + 19.966 09:28:01.483  43,448

2 1:19.717 + 00.253 09:29:21.200  54,192

3 1:19.966 + 00.502 09:30:41.166  54,023

4 1:44.054 + 24.590 09:32:25.220  41,517

5 1:19.464 --------- 09:33:44.684  54,364

6 1:51.967 + 32.503 09:35:36.651  38,583

7 1:37.079 + 17.615 09:37:13.730  44,500

8 1:31.394 + 11.930 09:38:45.124  47,268

9 1:45.181 + 25.717 09:40:30.305  41,072

 Po. 5 - # 155 LONGHIN M. + 01.708
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.987 + 00.928 09:27:01.788  53,342

2 1:20.674 + 00.615 09:28:22.462  53,549

3 1:20.761 + 00.702 09:29:43.223  53,491

4 1:20.348 + 00.289 09:31:03.571  53,766

5 1:20.257 + 00.198 09:32:23.828  53,827

6 1:20.574 + 00.515 09:33:44.402  53,615

7 1:33.224 + 13.165 09:35:17.626  46,340

8 1:20.943 + 00.884 09:36:38.569  53,371

9 1:20.059 --------- 09:37:58.628  53,960

10 1:20.222 + 00.163 09:39:18.850  53,851

11 1:47.975 + 27.916 09:41:06.825  40,009

 Po. 6 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 02.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.191 + 00.324 09:29:50.234  53,208

2 1:21.284 + 00.417 09:31:11.518  53,147

3 1:32.886 + 12.019 09:32:44.404  46,509

4 1:20.867 --------- 09:34:05.271  53,421

5 1:21.056 + 00.189 09:35:26.327  53,296

6 1:37.971 + 17.104 09:37:04.298  44,095

7 1:53.808 + 32.941 09:38:58.106  37,959

8 1:21.806 + 00.939 09:40:19.912  52,808

 Po. 7 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 02.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.279 + 01.269 09:27:14.833  52,504

2 1:32.887 + 11.877 09:28:47.720  46,508

3 1:21.803 + 00.793 09:30:09.523  52,810

4 2:16.257 + 55.247 09:32:25.780  31,705

5 1:21.010 --------- 09:33:46.790  53,327

6 1:31.178 + 10.168 09:35:17.968  47,380

7 1:21.622 + 00.612 09:36:39.590  52,927

8 4:09.400 + 2:48.390 09:40:48.990  17,322

 Po. 8 - # 28 BELLU R. + 02.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.920 + 01.648 09:26:40.912  52,098

2 1:23.887 + 02.615 09:28:04.799  51,498

3 1:22.425 + 01.153 09:29:27.224  52,411

4 1:22.395 + 01.123 09:30:49.619  52,430

5 1:37.336 + 16.064 09:32:26.955  44,382

6 1:21.272 --------- 09:33:48.227  53,155

7 1:21.639 + 00.367 09:35:09.866  52,916

8 1:33.322 + 12.050 09:36:43.188  46,291

9 1:31.629 + 10.357 09:38:14.817  47,147

10 1:22.460 + 01.188 09:39:37.277  52,389

 Po. 9 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 03.732
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.418 + 07.335 09:27:25.355  48,312

2 1:36.819 + 14.736 09:29:02.174  44,619

3 1:42.009 + 19.926 09:30:44.183  42,349

4 1:33.394 + 11.311 09:32:17.577  46,256

5 1:24.639 + 02.556 09:33:42.216  51,040

6 1:22.083 --------- 09:35:04.299  52,630

7 1:23.274 + 01.191 09:36:27.573  51,877

 Po. 10 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 04.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.687 + 00.214 09:28:47.467  52,245

2 1:29.736 + 07.263 09:30:17.203  48,141

3 1:23.341 + 00.868 09:31:40.544  51,835

4 1:26.966 + 04.493 09:33:07.510  49,675

5 1:22.512 + 00.039 09:34:30.022  52,356

6 1:22.473 --------- 09:35:52.495  52,381

7 1:34.032 + 11.559 09:37:26.527  45,942

8 1:22.626 + 00.153 09:38:49.153  52,284

9 1:31.556 + 09.083 09:40:20.709  47,184

 Po. 11 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 04.657
Diff. Primo

1 5:28.983 + 4:05.975 09:31:56.761  13,131

2 1:23.879 + 00.871 09:33:20.640  51,503

3 1:23.008 --------- 09:34:43.648  52,043

4 6:55.391 + 5:32.383 09:41:39.039  10,400

 Po. 12 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 05.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.572 + 00.358 09:29:42.431  51,081

2 1:24.608 + 00.394 09:31:07.039  51,059

3 1:41.952 + 17.738 09:32:48.991  42,373

4 1:24.214 --------- 09:34:13.205  51,298

5 5:59.551 + 4:35.337 09:40:12.756  12,015

Fastest lap: 1:18.351 
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 Po. 13 - # 182 OBERKOFLER S. + 06.926
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.439 + 01.162 09:27:43.088  49,977

2 1:26.084 + 00.807 09:29:09.172  50,184

3 1:26.236 + 00.959 09:30:35.408  50,095

4 1:25.277 --------- 09:32:00.685  50,658

 Po. 14 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 07.758
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.375 + 01.266 09:27:35.039  49,442

2 1:27.715 + 01.606 09:29:02.754  49,250

3 1:26.109 --------- 09:30:28.863  50,169

4 4:12.514 + 2:46.405 09:34:41.377  17,108

5 1:27.018 + 00.909 09:36:08.395  49,645

6 1:27.260 + 01.151 09:37:35.655  49,507

7 1:27.191 + 01.082 09:39:02.846  49,546

8 1:26.941 + 00.832 09:40:29.787  49,689

 Po. 15 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 12.716
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.533 + 01.466 09:28:09.548  46,686

2 1:31.813 + 00.746 09:29:41.361  47,052

3 4:48.634 + 3:17.567 09:34:29.995  14,967

4 1:40.984 + 09.917 09:36:10.979  42,779

5 1:31.067 --------- 09:37:42.046  47,438

6 1:31.733 + 00.666 09:39:13.779  47,093

7 1:31.179 + 00.112 09:40:44.958  47,379

Fastest lap: 1:18.351 
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